)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 15, 2024, 11:07:10 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0661 General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0433, H 3513)
Summary: Title Lenders Act, Consumer Affairs, Motor Vehicles, Acts Cited By Popular Name

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 37, OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS, 1976, RELATING TO THE CONSUMER
PROTECTION CODE, BY ADDING CHAPTER 17, "SOUTH CAROLINA TITLE LENDERS ACT", WHICH ESTABLISHES A
LICENSURE AND REGULATION FRAMEWORK FOR TITLE LENDERS.

03/25/99
04/27/99
05/26/99
05/26/99
05/27/99
06/01/99
06/01/99

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
Special order SJ-60

Read second time SJ-73

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-73

Read third time and sent to House SJ-84

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-11

Page 1 of 1



