South Carolina Legislature

15, 2024, 11:07:10 am May

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0661 General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance Similar (S 0433, H 3513)

Summary: Title Lenders Act, Consumer Affairs, Motor Vehicles, Acts Cited By Popular Name

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 37, OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS, 1976, RELATING TO THE CONSUMER PROTECTION CODE, BY ADDING CHAPTER 17, "SOUTH CAROLINA TITLE LENDERS ACT", WHICH ESTABLISHES A LICENSURE AND REGULATION FRAMEWORK FOR TITLE LENDERS.

03/25/99	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
04/27/99	Senate	Special order SJ-60
05/26/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-73
05/26/99	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-73
05/27/99	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-84
06/01/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
06/01/99	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-11